
                 
Monday, May 5 - Friday May 9      TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK 

Monday, May 5   ​ ​ Cinco de Mayo 

Tuesday, May 6​ ​ Minimum Day - Students released at 12:05pm 

Tuesday, May 6    ​ ​ SSC/AAAC Meeting - Room 105 - 12:20pm - 2:20pm 

Wednesday, May 7​ ​ School Nurse’s Day 

Monday, May 12 - Friday May 16    Scholastic Book Fair - BOGO 

Tuesday, May 13​ ​ Minimum Day - Students released at 12:05pm 

Friday, May 16 ​ ​ Spring Festival - 4:30pm to 6:30pm-Enter through Zig-Zag Gate 

Tuesday, May 20  ​ ​ Minimum Day - Students released at 12:05pm 

Wednesday, May 21​ ​ OPEN HOUSE - 4:30pm - 6:00pm 

Monday, May 26​ ​ ​ NO SCHOOL - MEMORIAL DAY 

Tuesday, May 27​ ​ Minimum Day-Students released at 12:05pm 

 

Wednesday, May 28​ ​ 2nd Semester Student Recognition Assemblies 

                                          ​  If your student is receiving an award you will receive an invite   

8:35am-9:10am​ 3rd & 4th 

9:50am-10:20am​ Kindergarten 

Thursday, May 29​ ​ 2nd Semester Student Recognition Assemblies 

​ ​ ​ ​  If your student is receiving an award you will receive an invite​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 9:50am-10:20am​ 2nd Grade 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 1:00pm-1:30pm​ 5th Grade 

Friday, May 30​ ​ 2nd Semester Student Recognition Assemblies 

​ ​ ​ ​   If your student is receiving an award you will receive an invite 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 9:50am-10:20am​ 1st Grade 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 1:00pm-1:40pm​ 6th Grade 

 

                  

Wednesday, June 4​ ​ 2nd Semester Student Recognition Assemblies  

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 1:00pm-1:30pm         7th 

Thursday, June 5           ​  Last day of School - Students released at 12:05pm 

 


